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1 Satara Marg Khandala Sandip Kamble Ehs Manager
Datwyler Pharma Packaging  
Pvt. Ltd. India

8380088348 sandip.kamble@datwyler.com

2 Satara Marg Khandala
Mukesh  
Suryawanshi

Factory Manager
Datwyler Pharma Packaging  
Pvt. Ltd. India

7350003608 mukesh.suryawanshi@datwyler.com

3 Satara Marg Khandala Rajeev Naidu Hr Head
Datwyler Pharma Packaging  
Pvt. Ltd. India

7350003611 rajeev.naidu@datwyler.com

4 Satara Marg Khandala Yogesh Kurhe Maintenance Head
Nipro Pharma Packaging  
India Pvt. Ltd.

9028136353 Yogesh.Kurhe@nipro-group.com

5 Satara Marg Khandala Raosaheb Surve Agm Hr & Ir
Nipro Pharma Packaging  
India Pvt. Ltd.

9819227255 Raosaheb.Surve@nipro-group.com.

6 Satara Marg Khandala Dhanajirao Jadhav Safety Officer
Nipro Pharma Packaging  
India Pvt. Ltd.

8108165063 Dhanajirao.Jadhav@nipro-group.com

7 Satara Marg Khandala Ravindra Dhotre Ehs Manager Oriental Yeast India Pvt Ltd. 7030923854 Ravindra.dhotre@oycindia.com

8 Satara Marg Khandala Milind Jadhav Safety Officer Oriental Yeast India Pvt Ltd. 8956872810 Milind.jadhav@oycindia.com

9 Satara Marg Khandala Amol Patil
Security & Hr  
Manager

Asian Paints Limited 9167229277 amol.patil4@asianpaints.com

10 Satara Marg Khandala Ankur Tiwari
Assistant Manager-
Safety

Asian Paints Limited 9329047765 ankur.tiwari@asianpaints.com

11 Satara Marg Khandala Prashant Jadhav Manager Hr & Ga
Nipro India Corporation Pvt.  
Ltd.

8806660700 Prashant.jadhav@niproindia.com

12 Satara Marg Khandala Murlidhar Kumbhar
Assistant Manager  
Ehs

Nipro India Corporation Pvt.  
Ltd.

9921331013 murlidhar.kumbhar@niproindia.com

13 Satara Marg Khandala Bhaskar Poman
Dy. General  
Manager

ILJN Global India Pvt. Ltd. 8181814741 bhaskarpoman@iljin.com

14 Satara Marg Khandala Ajinath Shinde Manager ILJN Global India Pvt. Ltd. 7798670007 ajinathshinde@iljin.com

15 Satara Marg Khandala Swapnil Patil Dy. Manager Hr TBK India Pvt. Ltd. 7722096182 Swapnil.patil@tbkindia.com

16 Satara Marg Khandala Vikram Yadav Officer Hr TBK India Pvt. Ltd. 9850970551 hr@tbkindia.com

17 Satara Marg Khandala Sachin Pawar
Manager -  
Maintenance & Ehs

KSB Limited 9822412607 Sachin.pawar@ksb.com

MARG LIST DISTRICT - SATARA As on 01.09.2025



18 Satara Marg Khandala Prashant Dhapate Hr Manager
Anant Defence Systems Pvt.  
Ltd.

7767910300 hr@anantgroup.com

19 Satara Marg Khandala Sandesh Parab Admin. Manager
Anant Defence Systems Pvt.  
Ltd.

9673740454 sandesh@anantgroup.com

20 Satara Marg Khandala Praveen Desai Head Of Esh
Continental Surface  
Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

7709204309 praveen.desai@continental.com

21 Satara Marg Khandala Kishor More Hr Executive Trinity Cycle India Pvt Ltd 9960926160 hrd@trinitycycle.in

22 Satara Marg Khandala Anil Jadhav
Maintenance  
Engineer

Trinity Cycle India Pvt Ltd 7757866977 maintenance@trinitycycles.in

23 Satara Marg Khandala Dr.Uday Bhosale Head-Er, Ir & Admin Wipro Pari Pvt Ltd 9850908188 Udayb@wipropari.com

24 Satara Marg Khandala Dnyanesh Marne
Head –  
Maintenance

Wipro Pari Pvt Ltd 9881208507 Dnyaneshm@ wipropari.com

25 Satara Marg Khandala Jitendra Madane Safety Manager Wipro Pari Pvt Ltd 9130017537 Jitendra.m@wipropari.com

26 Satara Marg Khandala Abid Inamdar Factory Manager
M/s Thermax Babcock &  
Wilcox Energy Solutions Ltd.

02169- 228400 abid.inamdar@thermaxglobal.com

27 Satara Marg Khandala Sandip Jadhav Ehs Manager Spica Industries Pvt. Ltd. 8888833656 jsandip15@gmail.com

28 Satara Marg Khandala Rajendra Singh Hr Manager
HEUNGKUK INDIA PRIVATE  
LIMITED

7350841616


